* ok ok kS
park haotel

BRASILIA

MENU MINIBAR / MINIBAR MENU

Birra / Beer

Acqua minerale / Mineral Water
Coca Cola / Coke

Coca Cola Zero / Diet Coke
Schweppes Tonic Water
Aranciata / Orange Soda

Te Freddo / Ice Tea

Succo di Frutta / Fruit Juice
Sprite / Sprite

Snacks / Snacks

6,00 €

2,50€

3,50 €

3,50€

3,50 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

3,50 €



